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F2H-LFC Launch Fiber Cable

@® Compact and ruggedized, easy to carry
@ Excellent waterproof and dustproof performance

@® Non-metal construction will not corrode or
conduce electricity

Items Specifications
Dimension

238(L) x 141(W) x 67(H)mm

Ordering Information

Name

Fiber Type G.657A/G.652D (MM can be customized)

Typical Loss <0.5dB @ 1310nm for 1,000 meters
Connector Type FC/SCI/LC selectable
Polishing Type APC/UPC selectable

Box Material Polypropylene

Color yellow
Weight 0.75kg / 0.35kg (without fiber)
Operating Temperature -40~+55°C

LFC=Launch Fiber Cable

Connector 1

SC=SC/UPC;AS=SC/APC;FC=FC/UPC;
AF=FC/APC;LC=LC/UPC;AL=LC/APC

Connector 2

SC=SC/UPC; AS=SC/APC; FC=FC/UPC;
AF=FC/APC; LC=LC/UPC; AL=LC/APC

Fiber Type

7A1=SM G.657.A1; 2D=SM G.652.D;
OM1=MM 62.5/125um; OM2=MM 50/125um

Cable Length

0.5=0.5km; 1=1km; 2=2km
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FHO-LCB Launch Cable Box

@® Compact, easy to carry
@ Case can house up to 1,000 meters of fiber
@® Attachable with FHO5000 Series OTDR

Items Specifications

Dimension 206(L) x 122(W) x 23(H)mm
Fiber Type SM G.652D
Adapter Type Replaceable FC/SC/ST adapters
Polishing Type APC or UPC
Color black
Weight 1kg
Operating Temperature -40~+55°C
Name LCB=Launch Cable Box
Adapter 1 SC=SC/UPC;AS=SC/APC;FC=FC/UPC;
AF=FC/APC;ST=ST/UPC;AT=ST/APC;
Adapter 2 SC=_SC/UPC;- AS_=SC/APC.);FC_=FC/UPC-;
AF=FC/APC;ST=ST/UPC; AT=ST/APC,;
Fiber Type 761=SM G.657.A1 ;. 2D=S_M G.652.D;
OM1=MM 62.5/125um; OM2=MM 50/125um
Cable Length 500=500m; 1000=1000m
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